
A-F Accountability Fact Sheet 

Alpha plus honor roll 2015 

Congratulations to our 2015 A-F Accountability Honor Roll schools that contracted 
with Alpha Plus Educational Systems in the 2014-15 school year: 

School A-F Grade School A-F Grade 

Achille High School       A- Geronimo Elementary School        B 
Bishop Public School       A+ Geronimo High School         B 
Braggs High School       A- Gracemont High School        A- 
Calvin High School       B Merritt Elementary School        B 
Carnegie Elementary        B+ Merritt High School        A+ 
Central High Elementary       B+ Oklahoma Union Elementary        B+ 
Central High High School       A Prue High School        B 
Central High Jr. High School       B- Quapaw Elementary School        B 
Cherokee Elementary       B Stonewall Elementary School        B 
Clara Reynolds  ES (Harrah PS)       A Sweetwater High School        A+ 
Flower Mound Public School       A+ Timberlake High School        B+ 
    

 

ALPHA PLUS ADVISORY BOARD 

Feel free to contact these school leaders about why they use Alpha Plus: 

Kenny Mason, Chouteau-Mazie Public Schools 

kmason@chouteauwildcats.com (918) 476-8376 

Danny McCuiston, Freedom Public Schools 

dmccuiston@freedom.k12.ok.us (580) 621-3271 

Jeff Daugherty, Merritt Public Schools 

daughertyj@merritt.k12.ok.us (580) 225-5460 

Renee Dove, Okmulgee Public Schools 

rdove@okmulgeeps.com (918) 758-2000 
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Richard Beene, Achille Public Schools 

rbeene@achilleisd.org (580) 283-3775 

Mike Broyles, Braggs Public Schools 

mbroyles@braggs.k12.ok.us (918) 487-5265 

Bennie Newton, Central High Public Schools 

bnewton@central.k12.ok.us (580) 658-6858 

http://www.alphaplus.org/


 


